Buildings

NUMBER
421680728-02-PL
421680728-01-AL
421594545-02-PL
421594545-01-EW MH

421594545-01-EW OT
421594536-01-EW SP
421486822-01-EW MH

421065938-01-EW OT
420213012-02-EW MH

420213012-01-PL
420213012-01-EW OT
420056762-01-EW MH

410169437-01-EW SD
402591281-01-EQ SH
402557032-01-EW SP
402515284-01-NB
402515284-01-EQ FN
402515284-01-PL
402476236-01-DM
402476236-01-EQ FN
402431267-01-AL
400020721-01-DM
400020721-01-EQ FN
4P0005974-01-
4P0002063-01-

Premises: 135-10 35 AVENUE QUEENS

JOoB
TYPE

A1-ALT1
A1-ALT1
A2 -ALT2
A2 -ALT2
A2 - ALT2
A2 - ALT2
A2 -ALT2
A2 -ALT2
A2 - ALT2
A2 - ALT2
A2 -ALT2
A2 -ALT2
A2 - ALT2
A2 - ALT2
A2 -ALT2
NB - NEWB
NB - NEWB
NB - NEWB
DM - DEMO
DM - DEMO
A3 -ALT3
DM - DEMO
DM - DEMO

NYC Department of Buildings
Permits In-Process / Issued by Premises

SEQ
NO

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
05
04
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

ISSUED
DATE

07/11/2019
07/08/2019
02/27/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
02/27/2018
05/22/2017
12/26/2014
10/13/2010
09/08/2010
09/02/2010
07/31/2009
10/30/2008
01/04/2008
03/17/2009
03/06/2009
07/23/2008
11/07/2008
12/04/2006
12/04/2006
08/28/2006
08/08/1989
08/08/1989
05/22/1990
08/11/1989

EXPIRATION
DATE

01/31/2021
12/31/2020
02/27/2019
05/06/2018
05/06/2018
02/27/2019
01/23/2018
11/18/2015
04/20/2011
09/08/2011
04/20/2011
03/01/2010
10/30/2009
08/26/2008
03/17/2010
01/30/2010
06/04/2009
11/07/2009
12/01/2007
12/01/2007
01/31/2007
01/01/1990
01/01/1990
05/22/1991
06/06/1990

[~ CLICK HERE TO SIGN UP FOR BUILDINGS NEWS

STATUS
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED

311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York City.

Page: 1 of 1
BIN: 4112140 Block: 4959 Lot: 7501

APPLICANT NAME
PISCITELLI ANTHON
CUI DAN
PERAKIS EMANUEL
LI DAWEI
LI DA WEI
LANDOLFI JR RALPH
WU SHANG
LAM CHEE HOE
LAU NGAI
WASSERMAN STEVEN
LAU NGAI
XIALI CHAO
WASSERMAN STEVEN
LI CHAI XIA
WASSERMAN STEVEN
XIALI CHAO
LI XIA
WASSERMAN STEVEN
OPPEDISANO VINCEN
OPPEDISANO VINCEN
PECORAANTIONO
SCHILLER MICHAEL
SCHILLER MICHAEL
NG B.KIM
NG B.KIM

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by dialing



https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/bispi00.jsp
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/bispi00.jsp
http://www1.nyc.gov/site/buildings/index.page
http://www1.nyc.gov/site/buildings/index.page
https://www1.nyc.gov/site/buildings/dob/subscribe-to-buildings-news.page
https://www1.nyc.gov/site/buildings/dob/subscribe-to-buildings-news.page
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/PropertyProfileOverviewServlet?requestid=2&bin=4112140
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0003661676&allisn2=0003100391&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0003659462&allisn2=0003100391&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0003526550&allisn2=0002966349&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0003512172&allisn2=0002966349&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0003512166&allisn2=0002966349&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0003526409&allisn2=0002976546&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0003373936&allisn2=0002852543&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0002902445&allisn2=0002447436&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0002314881&allisn2=0001857051&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0002300114&allisn2=0001857051&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0002298200&allisn2=0001857051&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0002102739&allisn2=0001736622&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0002119804&allisn2=0001622453&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0001982217&allisn2=0001408285&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0000814728&allisn2=0001403872&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0000502348&allisn2=0001397938&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0002075802&allisn2=0001397938&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0002123187&allisn2=0001397938&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0000198322&allisn2=0001392670&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0000198162&allisn2=0001392670&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0001946739&allisn2=0001386241&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0000007541&allisn2=0001095824&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0000007532&allisn2=0001095824&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0000051520&allisn2=0000000000&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0000007912&allisn2=0000000000&allbin=4112140&requestid=2
http://www1.nyc.gov/site/buildings/property-or-business-owner/project-process-frequently-asked-questions.page
http://www1.nyc.gov/site/buildings/dob/acronym-glossary.page

